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NE PAS TRIER !!!

JUNIOR

4 PASOTTI Lia

8 STUTZ Malika

3 VON ROHR Marie

7 CHANTOISEAU Lise

2 PORTELA Tifanny

5 LICINI Marina

6 GUASCH CAZALLA Yaél
1 LICINI Roberto

SENIOR

3 AUBRY Aurélie

5 CUVIELLO Jessica

1 FERREIRA Monica

2 OSTINI Alessandra

4 DA VEIGA REIS Jessica

CHAMPIONNAT SUISSE 2015
FREESTYLE

Bellinzona
Butterfly
Lausanne
Fribourg
Nord-Vaudois
Chavornay
Lausanne
Chavornay

Nord-Vaudois
Lausanne
Genéve
Bellinzona
Lausanne

PRELEMINAIRES

FREESTYLE

75%
29.53125
13.59375
32.90625
15.93750
33.46875
31.40625
27.28125
34.96875

IMPOSES

25%
8.38281
3.97656
6.76563
6.21875
10.09375
6.39063
8.81250
9.09375

PRELEMINAIRES

FREESTYLE

75%
34.96875
28.87500
42.82500
40.40625
32.43750

PC
25%
9.36250
7.21250
10.33750
12.16250
7.66875

TOTAL
GENERAL

37.91406
17.57031
39.67188
22.15625
43.56250
37.79688
36.09375
44.06250

TOTAL
GENERAL

44.33125
36.08750
53.16250
52.56875
40.10625



